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2023 10 10

2023 92
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第一章 总 则

第一条

第二条

第三条

4%

第四条

第二章 组织领导与职责分工

第五条



3

第三章 奖学金

第六条

第七条
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第八条

85

4%

6% 10% 2000

1200 600

第九条

85

10%

1000 /
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第十条

50%

10% 500

1

第十一条

800

600 400 /

400 300 200 /

5000 3000 2000 /
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2000

1000 500 /

10000 8000 6000

6000 4000 3000 /

1000 800 600 /

4 4

1

90 100

200 /
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500

1

10 200 /

3000 2000 1000

1000 600 300

300 200 100

50%

第十二条
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30% 2000

第四章 荣誉称号

第十三条

第十四条

第十五条

90%
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1

95%

90%

3

10% 2000

第十六条

第十七条

90

80

5% 200

第十八条

85
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1

2 15

30 200 /

第十九条

85 2

1 1

10% 200

/

第五章 奖励申报与撤销

第二十条
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第二十一条

第二十二条

第二十三条

第六章 附 则

第二十四条

第二十五条

2023 44

2023 10 10
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